ESF AIME LA PLAGNE : Fléche du 29/04/2022 & 10h00

Edité le 21/11/2024 & 13h17

Ouvreur
ASTIER EMMANUEL
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 37.39 41.62 4552 47.15 48.78
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1| LECENDREUX MICHEL M| 1959 MAA4 43.02 32.29 Argent 36.14
2| LECENDREUX LOUIS M| 1993 SEN 43.81 34.72 Argent 38.57
3| MERCIER MATHIS M| 2006 MIN 44.25 36.07 Argent 39.92
4|POIRIER EVAN M| 2009 POU 45.30 39.30 Argent 43.15
5| LECENDREUX BLANCHE M| 2003 CAD 48.70 49.75 Fléchette 53.60
6 | CHAUCHAT ARMAND M| 2009 POU 53.70 65.13 68.98
BRUNET ELIZA F| 2008 BEN ABS
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